

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2006

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: August 31, 2006

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									893,434
1	532.40	1,894,710	-2,482	2,371	0	224	0	1.746	895,180
2	531.80	1,887,268	-7,442	2,380	0	216	0	1.878	897,058
3	532.00	1,889,748	2,480	2,509	0	208	0	2.231	899,289
4	531.90	1,888,508	-1,240	0	0	170	0	-652	898,637
5	531.29	1,880,951	-7,557	1,485	0	204	0	867	899,504
6	531.32	1,881,323	372	6,318	0	219	0	5.081	904,585
7	531.11	1,878,724	-2,599	4,440	0	217	0	4.060	908,645
8	530.32	1,868,957	-9,767	0	0	221	0	19	908,664
9	529.52	1,859,085	-9,872	0	2,143	215	0	-2,378	906,286
10	528.83	1,850,585	-8,500	0	2,165	209	0	-2,536	903,750
11	528.35	1,844,679	-5,906	0	1,089	147	0	-1,452	902,298
12	527.63	1,835,834	-8,845	0	1,839	202	0	-1,972	900,326
13	527.17	1,830,190	-5,644	0	3,092	219	0	-3,392	896,934
14	526.30	1,819,533	-10,657	0	5,825	220	0	-5,681	891,253
15	525.60	1,810,974	-8,559	0	8,758	213	0	-9,427	881,826
16	525.00	1,803,648	-7,326	0	9,263	205	0	-9,309	872,517
17	524.50	1,797,552	-6,096	0	7,674	219	0	-7,752	864,765
18	523.97	1,791,097	-6,455	0	5,608	179	0	-6,129	858,636
19	523.00	1,779,305	-11,792	0	6,472	287	0	-7,007	851,629
20	521.99	1,767,055	-12,250	0	5,914	319	0	-6,161	845,468
21	520.74	1,751,935	-15,120	0	8,130	345	0	-7,990	837,478
22	520.59	1,750,123	-1,812	0	2,904	383	0	-3,258	834,220
23	520.08	1,743,969	-6,154	0	2,629	423	0	-3,651	830,569
24	519.45	1,736,378	-7,591	0	3,026	427	0	-3,685	826,884
25	519.28	1,734,331	-2,047	0	5,799	402	0	-6,436	820,448
26	518.56	1,725,672	-8,659	0	5,887	400	0	-6,139	814,309
27	518.04	1,719,428	-6,244	0	4,019	400	0	-4,495	809,814
28	517.70	1,715,350	-4,078	0	3,491	400	0	-4,692	805,122
29	517.30	1,710,556	-4,794	0	3,972	300	0	-4,222	800,900
30	516.10	1,696,202	-14,354	0	2,901	197	0	-2,731	798,169
TOTALS			-200,990	19,503	102,600	7,990	0	-95,265	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET